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              CONNFLY Elec DS1038-44FBNSIA74-0CC
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  CONNFLY Elec
                

 Package
 Push-Pull

 Description
 
                44P Female D-Sub Right-Angle 3 1.5A -40℃~+105℃ Push-Pull  D-Sub/DVI/HDMI Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.5574
                      	$ 1.56
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.3616
                      	$ 13.62
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $1.2384
                      	$ 61.92
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.1122
                      	$ 111.22
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.0557
                      	$ 527.85
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.031
                      	$ 1031.00



 
              In Stock: 469
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  